

National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Date of

08-May-2023

NSE Acknowledgement

Symbol:-	Debt
Name of the Company: -	GP Wind (Jangi) Private Limited, GP Wind (Jangi)
Submission Type:-	Announcement
Short Description:-	Intimation under Regulation 50(1)
Date of Submission:-	08-May-2023 14:44:14
NEAPS App. No:-	2023/May/287/287

Disclaimer: We hereby acknowledge receipt of your submission through NEAPS. Please note that the content and information provided is pending to be verified by NSEIL.



To,

Secretary

National Stock Exchange

Exchange Plaza

Plot No C/1, G-Block

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra East,

Mumbai 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 50(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulations 50(1) of SEBI SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to give information that the Company has called Board Meeting on 15th May 2022 for approval of financials for the period quarter ended March 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

For GP Wind (Jangi) Private Limited

(S Sundar Rajan)

Director & CFO

Date: 8 May 2023

Hyderabad



National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

Date of

12-May-2023

NSE Acknowledgement

Symbol:-	
Name of the Company: -	GP Wind (Jangi) Private Limited
Submission Type:-	Announcements
Short Description:-	Chapter XIV - Centralized Database for corporate
Date of Submission:-	12-May-2023 12:47:13 PM
NEAPS App. No:-	2023/May/498/498

Disclaimer: We hereby acknowledge receipt of your submission through NEAPS. Please note that the content and information provided is pending to be verified by NSEIL.